
Banana Bread
add Ricotta Cheese, Pistachio & Macadamia Crumb   + $3.0 

Toast
White Sourdough / White Cottage / Brown Cottage / 
Turkish Bread / Gluten Free Bread  + $1.0
Choice of Spread：
Jam / Peanut Butter/ Honey / Vegemite / Nutella

Egg with Toast
2 Free Range Eggs (cook your way)

add Bacon  + $5.0

Bacon & Egg Burger  Bacon, Egg, Relish, Cheese & BBQ Sauce 

add Hashbrown / add Avocado  + $4.0

Acai Bowl
Acai Berry, Fresh Berries, Banana Served With Homemade Granola

add Peanut Butter  + $2.0

Avocado Heaven
Avocado, Chickpea Hummus, Fetta, Heirloom Tomatoes, Seeds, 
Pomegranate, Dukkah Spice & a Poached Egg on White Sourdough.

add Bacon  + $5.0

Homemade Fritter
Zucchini, Corn & Green Pea Fritter serve with Smashed Avocado, Pomegranate, 
Zaatar Spice, Hummus , a Poached Egg on Pita Bread.

add Mushroom  + $4.0

Omelette
Ham, Tomato and Fresh Mozzarella Cheese with Sourdough Bread 

Bagel Eggs Benedict
Bagel, Spinach, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce With Bacon or Salmon

One Pan Breaky
Poached Egg & Fresh Mozzarella Cheese Cooked in Cherry Tomato 
and Basil Sauce Served with Spinach on a Sourdough Bread

Big Boy Breakfast
Chorizo Sausage, Bacon, Tomato Relish, Avocado, Sautéed Mushroom,
Spinach, Hashbrown, Tomato, Eggs Your Way on Turkish Bread.

Served All Day
Breakfast

Toasties
BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato with BBQ Sauce in a Turkish Bread

Polo Sandwich
Chicken, Avocado, Cheese & Aioli on Turkish Bread Served with Fries

Vegan bowl (V)   Slaw, Sweet & Sour Cauliflower, Hummus, Mixed Grain, 
Falafel, Dukkha Spice, Pomegranate.   

add Chicken   + $5.0              add Halloumi   + $6.0
   
Chicken Haloumi Salad    Famous Recipe Grilled Chicken, Baby Leaves, 
Haloumi, Kale, Red Cabbage, Radish, Capsicum, Zucchini, Pearl Couscous, 
Seeds, House Dressing, Zattar Fattoush Crisp

Salmon Bowl  Grilled Salmon, Cabbage Slaw, Mixed Grain,
Romesco Sauce, Sweet & Sour Caulliflower, Avocado

Mediterranean Pearl Couscous Salad
Pearl Couscous, Baby Leaves, Mixed Grain, Kale, Red Cabbage, Radish, 
Capsicum, Zucchini, Seeds, Olives, House Dressing with Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

Barramundi Fish Tacos
Trio of Tacos,Crispy Barramundi Fillet, Tomato Relish, Slaw, Pickled Onion Served 
with Smoky Chipotle Mayo in Taco

Salad

     

French Toast
Served with Maple Syrup, Fresh Berries, Banana, Vanilla Ice Cream, Oreo, 
Pistachio & Macadamia Crumb.

Three Chefs Pancake
Buttermilk Pancake, Ricotta, Seasonal Fruits, Maple Syrup, Pistachio & Oreo

Tropical Pavlova
Double Stack Pavlova, Passion Fruit, Mango with Mascarpone & Coconut flex

Dessert

For the kids
Kids Breakfast  Bacon, Egg,
Hash Brown on White Bread

Kids Fish & Chips
 
Cheese Toastie with Hash Brown

Chicken Nugget & Chips

Kids Milkshakes
Chocolate/Strawberry/Vanilla
/Cookies & Cream/Caramel

Kids Juice
Orange / Apple / 
Orange & Pineapple

5.9
 

5.9

11.9

 

10.9
 

17.9

19.9

 

20.9

 

17.9

22.9

18.9

26.9

21.9

22.9

24.9

16.9

20.9

10.0

12.0

Pasta
Chili Crab Spaghetti
Prawn, Crab, Shallots & Garlic in a Napoletana Sauce with Chilli

Spaghetti Boscaiola
Bacon, Mushroom & Parmesan Cheese in a Creamy Sauce

Veggie Pasta (V)
Seasonal Vegetables Cooked with Garlic, Onion, Olives, Tomato Sauce

24.9

19.9

18.9

Wagyu Beef Burger   Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese, Tomato Chutney, 

Gherkins, Three Chef’s Burger Sauce

Southern Fried Chicken Burger   Relish, Cabbage Slaw, Cheese, Chili Aioli.

Burgers
Served with Fries

Replace to Sweet Potato Fries  + $2.0

18.9

18.9

19.0

18.5

16.9

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

5.5

5.0

One Free Range Egg ( cook your way )

Hash Brown / Avocado / Mushroom

Fetta /  Chorizo Sausage / Bacon                   

Halloumi / Smoked Salmon

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0EX

T
R

A
S



Acai Smoothie
Acai berry, Banana, Coconut water 

Strawberry & Banana
Strawberry, Banana, Milk & Honey 

Mango & Orange
Mango, Orange, Coconut Water

Classic Orange

Feel Good
Watermelon, Apple, Lemon 

Tropicana
Orange, Pineapple, Carrot, Apple

Punch Green
Pear, Apple, Kale, Celery, Lime

Fresh Juice

Smoothies

Cold Brew
Iced Espresso
Iced Long Black
Iced Latté 
Iced Co�ee
Iced Chocolate / Iced Chai /
Iced Matcha / Iced Taro

Frappe
Coffee / Chocolate / 

Mocha / Matcha

Milkshake / Thickshake
Chocolate / Strawberry / 

Vanilla / Cookies & Cream / Caramel

Coke / Coke Zero /
Sprite / Fanta

Still Water 

Sparkling Water

Lemon Iced Tea 

Homemade Lemonade 

Watermelon Crush 

Espresso
Macchiato
Piccolo
Long Black
Flat White 
Latté
Cappuccino
Mocha
Dirty Chai Latté
Taro Latté
Matcha Latté

Belgium Hot Chocolate

Loose Leaf Tea
English Breakfast / Earl Grey /
Chamomile / Peppermint / Chai / 
Green / Lemongrass Ginger

Decaf, Extra Shot, Syrups
Large, Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Oat Milk, 
Lactose Free

Iced Drinks

House Blend Co�ee 

House Drinks

(02) 9870 7023
www.threechefsandco.com.au

#THREECHEFSANDCO

EXTRAS

3.7
3.7
3.7
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
5.5
4.7
4.7
4.7

5.5
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.5
7.0

7.5

7.5/8.5

4.2

3.0

4.2

5.0

4.5

0.5
0.7

8.9

8.5

8.5

8.0

8.5

8.5

8.5
7.0

7.0

7.5

ALLERGEN INFO

A surcharge of 15% applies on Public Holidays.

All items are processed in an area that is exposed to dairy, nuts, gluten, chilli, pork + eggs. 
Please notify staff if you have any allergies, dietary requirements or if you are pregnant.


