Breakfast

Served All Day

Banana Bread add Ricotta Cheese, Pistachio & Macadamia Crumb + \$3.0	5.9
Toast White Sourdough / White Cottage / Brown Cottage / Turkish Bread / Gluten Free Bread + \$1.0 Choice of Spread: Jam / Peanut Butter/ Honey / Vegemite / Nutella	5.9
Egg with Toast 2 Free Range Eggs (cook your way) add Bacon + \$5.0	11.9
Bacon & Egg Burger Bacon, Egg, Relish, Cheese & BBQ Sauce add Hashbrown / add Avocado + \$4.0	10.9
Acai Bowl Acai Berry, Fresh Berries, Banana Served With Homemade Granola add Peanut Butter + \$2.0	17.9
Avocado Heaven Avocado, Chickpea Hummus, Fetta, Heirloom Tomatoes, Seeds, Pomegranate, Dukkah Spice & a Poached Egg on White Sourdough. add Bacon + \$5.0	19.9
Homemade Fritter Zucchini, Corn & Green Pea Fritter serve with Smashed Avocado, Pomegra Zaatar Spice, Hummus , a Poached Egg on Pita Bread. add Mushroom + \$4.0	20.9 anate,
Omelette Ham, Tomato and Fresh Mozzarella Cheese with Sourdough Bread	17.9
Bagel Eggs Benedict Bagel, Spinach, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce With Bacon or Salmon	22.9
One Pan Breaky Poached Egg & Fresh Mozzarella Cheese Cooked in Cherry Tomato and Basil Sauce Served with Spinach on a Sourdough Bread	18.9
Big Boy Breakfast Chorizo Sausage, Bacon, Tomato Relish, Avocado, Sautéed Mushroom, Spinach, Hashbrown, Tomato, Eggs Your Way on Turkish Bread.	26.9
One Free Range Egg (cook your way) Hash Brown / Avocado / Mushroom Fetta / Chorizo Sausage / Bacon Halloumi / Smoked Salmon	3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0
— Toasties —	
BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato with BBQ Sauce in a Turkish Bread	10.0
Polo Sandwich Chicken, Avocado, Cheese & Aioli on Turkish Bread Served with Fries	12.0

Sa	lad		
Vegan bowl (V)Slaw, Sweet & Sour CFalafel, Dukkha Spice, Pomegranate.add Chicken + \$5.0add Halloum			21.9
Chicken Haloumi Salad Famous Red Haloumi, Kale, Red Cabbage, Radish, Ca Seeds, House Dressing, Zattar Fattoush	apsicum		
Salmon Bowl Grilled Salmon, Cabbage Romesco Sauce, Sweet & Sour Caulliflo			24.9
Mediterranean Pearl Couscous Sala Pearl Couscous, Baby Leaves, Mixed Gra Capsicum, Zucchini, Seeds, Olives, Hous	ain, Kale	-	16.9 Cheese
Barramundi Fish Tacos Trio of Tacos,Crispy Barramundi Fillet, T with Smoky Chipotle Mayo in Taco	omato F	elish, Slaw, Pickled Onion	20.9 Served
Pa	asta		
Chili Crab Spaghetti Prawn, Crab, Shallots & Garlic in a Na	apoletar	a Sauce with Chilli	24.9
Spaghetti Boscaiola Bacon, Mushroom & Parmesan Chee	se in a C	Creamy Sauce	19.9
Veggie Pasta (V) Seasonal Vegetables Cooked with G	arlic, Or	ion, Olives, Tomato Sauce	18.9
		ies Fries + \$2.0	ey, 18.9
Southern Fried Chicken Burger Reli	sh, Cabl	bage Slaw, Cheese, Chili A	ioli. 18.9
Do	sser	+	
French Toast Served with Maple Syrup, Fresh Berries, Pistachio & Macadamia Crumb.		-	19.0
Three Chefs Pancake Buttermilk Pancake, Ricotta, Seasonal F	ruits, Ma	aple Syrup, Pistachio & Ore	18.5
Tropical Pavlova Double Stack Pavlova, Passion Fruit, Ma	ngo wit	n Mascarpone & Coconut	16.9 flex
For t	he k	ids —	
Kids Breakfast Bacon, Egg, Hash Brown on White Bread	10.0	Kids Milkshakes Chocolate/Strawberry/V /Cookies & Cream/Carar	
Kids Fish & Chips	10.0	/ COURIES & CIEDITI/ CAPAI	
Cheese Toastie with Hash Brown	10.0	Kids Juice	5.0
Chicken Nugget & Chips	10.0	Orange / Apple / Orange & Pineapple	

House Blend Coffee

7.5

Espresso
Macchiato
Piccolo
Long Black
Flat White
Latté
Cappuccino
Mocha
Dirty Chai Latté
Taro Latté
Matcha Latté

3.7 3.7	Belgium Hot Chocolate	5.0
3.7 4.2 4.2 4.2	Loose Leaf Tea English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Chamomile / Peppermint / Chai / Green / Lemongrass Ginger	4.5
4.2 5.5	EXTRAS	
4.7 4.7 4.7	Decaf, Extra Shot, Syrups Large, Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Oat Milk, Lactose Free	0.5 0.7

Iced Drinks

Cold Brew	5.5	Coke / Coke Zero /	4.2
Iced Espresso	5.5	Sprite / Fanta	
Iced Long Black	5.5		
Iced Latté	6.0	Still Water	3.0
Iced Coffee	6.5		
Iced Chocolate / Iced Chai /	7.0	Sparkling Water	4.2

Frappe Coffee / Chocolate /

Mocha / Matcha

Iced Matcha / Iced Taro

Milkshake / Thickshake 7.5/8.5 Chocolate / Strawberry / Vanilla / Cookies & Cream / Caramel

Fresh Juice

Classic Orange	8.0
Feel Good Watermelon, Apple, Lemon	8.5
Tropicana Orange, Pineapple, Carrot, Aj	8.5 pple
Punch Green Pear, Apple, Kale, Celery, Lim	8.5 e



ALLERGEN INFO

All items are processed in an area that is exposed to dairy, nuts, gluten, chilli, pork + eggs. Please notify staff if you have any allergies, dietary requirements or if you are pregnant.

A surcharge of 15% applies on Public Holidays.



Smoothies

Acai Smoothie 8.9 Acai berry, Banana, Coconut water

Strawberry & Banana 8.5 Strawberry, Banana, Milk & Honey

Mango & Orange 8.5 Mango, Orange, Coconut Water

House Drinks

150	
Watermelon Crush	7.5
Homemade Lemonade	7.0
Lemon Iced Tea	7.0



(02) 9870 7023 www.threechefsandco.com.au